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24
25
27
28
29
31
32
33
34
36
40
43

Name

John Brown
Logan Maloney
Amahj Gowans

Matt Hippert

Jay Borelli
Jack Burnitskie
Jalen Patterson
Sidique Kamara

Khalil Epps

John Welde

Cole Rogan

Cam Fox

Ryan Connor

Ray Wong

Fode Wilks

Brandon Terrell
Braylon Harris
Kobe Okyne
Aaron Madeh

Sammy Dantonka

Yanier Tarpeh
Dylan Miller
Mike DeMarco
Isaac Day
Daniel Cardell
Demarcus Cain
James Connolly
Max Brown
Gavin Mclain
Nick Gotaskie
Luke Sheridan

Emmanuel Davies

Height

Weight

Class

195|Senior
160 |Senior
175 Junior
170 Senior
150 | Senior
165|Senior
175 Junior
220 |Junior
165 |Senior
195 Junior
155 Junior
175 Junior
165 Junior
145|Senior
165 Junior

160 Senior
165 Sophomore
200 Senior
175 Sophomore
215 Sophomore

120 | Sophomore
170 Sophomore
150 Sophomore
200 Sophomore
150 Sophomore
155 Sophomore
165 Junior

185 Sophomore
170 Junior

150 Sophomore
165 Junior

145 Sophomore



44
45
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
65
66
67
69
71
72
75
76
77
79
80
81
83
84
87
88
91

Landon Waller
Jack Burns
Nick Borelli

Anton Martin

Aidan Kusner

Luke DiTullio
Jake Steigerwalt
Dameer Bright

Tristian Laing
Davonte Ferrigon
Griffin Saleski
Sybre Taylor
Jackson Mitros
Logan Dilorio

Colin Culp
Devon Swain
Hakim Allah

Mathew Conneh

Canai Thompson
Jayden King-Gant
Mike Davis
Nate Kutufaris
Jarrett Johnson
Chris Whittington

Bryan Ocran

Syheir Kenan
Romeo Rivello
Shane Finnegan
Ameer Greene
Ishane McEwan

6'1

6'1
5'9
6'1

6'2
57

5'8

5'9
6'3
6'1
6'6
6'4
6'3

5'11
5'9
57
6'5
6'3
6'4

200 Sophomore
180 Sophomore
160 Sophomore
140 Junior
200 Senior
165 Sophomore
180 Sophomore
220 Senior

230 |Junior

240 Sophomore
176 | Sophomore
210 Sophomore
185 Sophomore
170 Sophomore

250 Senior
210|Senior
225 |Junior
200 Senior

240 Sophomore
290 Sophomore
240 |Junior
280 Senior
240 Sophomore
290 Sophomore

160 Sophomore
150 | Sophomore
150 Sophomore
180 Junior
230 Sophomore
240 Senior



92

95

99




